
Referee Phone # email 10/27 11/3 11/10 11/17

Ardis, Jeffrey 860-930-4522 jeffreyardis@charter.net Oxford MS Lavoie Field Berlin Field

Ball, Jacek 774-329-3513 jacek.ball@gmail.com Tantasqua Cage Boys & Girls Club

Bergeron, Melissa 413-530-3334 mbergeron9@gmail.com Lavoie Field Grafton HS

Burke, Kurtis 508-688-7769 reffburke@yahoo.com Boys & Girls Club

Cedillo, Andres 774-208-6839 andresao52c@gmail.com Bond Road Uxbridge HS

Cedillo, Luis 508-723-6881 luisgcedilloref@gmail.com Leicester HS

Dolgas, Lance 413-459-3523 lance.dolgas@gmail.com Leicester HS

Dyce, Dwight 508-873-3032 dwight.dyce@gmail.com Green Hill Park

Flagg, Paul 774-551-6427 paulf41@msn.com Bentley Complex

Keegan, Phillip 508-335-3025 pkeegan@townisp.com Uxbridge HS

Koroveshi, Viktor 774-239-9855 vkoroveshi2951@charter.net Krashes #2 Tantasqua Cage

Loges, Peter 617-633-0395 ploges44@gmail.com

Luka, Ergest 774-578-0034 ergestluka@gmail.com Grove St

Manuilow,Colin 774-757-7342 collinmanuilow@gmail.com Bentley Complex

Morataya, Byron 978-505-2177 byronmique@gmail.com Farber Field Ruel Field

Myers, Matthew 617-549-7044 matt2east@gmail.com Grafton HS

Noel, Yianiss 401-644-8442 y.noel0007777@icloud.com Oxford MS

Pamphil, Vladimir 978-872-0009 vpamphil@yahoo.com Berlin Field

Schiffer, Matt 413-949-1199 coachschiffer@gmail.com Krashes #1 Tantasqua Cage

Shirey, Mike 908-892-3692 mksy4928@gmail.com Fay Complex

Stevens, Jay 508-440-9969 stevens_jay@comcast.net Ruel Field

Tchoubah, Achille 508-410-0019 tchoubah@yahoo.fr Krashes #1 Ruel Field

Unassigned Grafton HS Ruel Field

Unassigned Krashes #1
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